
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List  

Date: 9/17/2024 

RFQ#: 503329-2, 503330-2, 503331-2, 503332-2  

Scope of Work: Ventilation Systems Upgrade, Modernization and Maintenance at Various Developments Citywide 
 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email: Delia Polanco (Delia.Polanco1@nycha.nyc.gov) 
 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone 
Number 

MWBE 
Status* 

Amar Parmar Sahara Construction Corp sahara11426@gmail.com (718) 285-5945 M/WBE 

Camille Ewing AC Furia camille@acfuria.com (914) 364-6865  

Chris Alvarado Consolidated Environmental chris@conenv.com (973) 244 0424  

Debra Sauerman Construction Information Systems debras@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509  

George Wu Infinity Contracting Services Corp gwu@infinitycsc.com (718) 785-3291 M/WBE 

Irah Meriel De Guzman Inshallah Mechanical Corporation 
zack@imcmechcorp.com; 
kristine@imcmechcorp.com  (718) 514 9577 M/WBE 

Jaspreet Singh Happy Construction Inc happyconst96@gmail.com (516) 395-5622 M/WBE 

Jerry Jackson  Esparza Enterprises jerry@esparzapc.com (956) 821-2177 M/WBE 

Joe Crepeau AC Furia oe@acfuria.com (914) 364-6865  

Manish Shetty ENL Mechanical Inc. ms@enlmechanical.com (732) 456-5005 M/WBE 

Michael Cafarella Alliance Building Services mcafarella@alliance.us  M/WBE 

Olga Lankios-Cruz, Esq. Coil Techs HVAC Services Inc mailto:olankios@coiltechs.com (718) 351-3005 M/WBE 

Paramjit Kaur Sahara Construction Corp. sahara11426@gmail.com (718) 285-5945 M/WBE 

Yash Bikkasandra Gridspan Corporation gspan4@gmail.com (732 )729-9950 M/WBE 
 

*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified. 
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